CCO #021

LUNDGRERN

Project: 03-118394 - BCSD New ES Increment 2 & 3 (Dr. Martin Luther
King Jr. Elementary School)

1101 E. Belle Terrace

Bakersfield, California 93307

Phone: 6612571805

Lundgren Management

Central Valley Office 1712 19th Street, #210A
Bakersfield, California 93301

Phone: (661) 324-4144

Contractor Change Order #021: Fire Alarm Re-Inspection

BP#19 ‘BP#19 - Electrical

CONTRACT COMPANY: Delta Electrical CONTRACT FOR:
323 Romance Ct Bakersfield, CA 93314
Bakersfield, California 93314

DATE CREATED: 8/13/2020 CREATED BY: Marlon Areas (Lundgren Management)
CONTRACT STATUS: Approved REVISION: 0
DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Arek Sliwa (Lundgren Management) REVIEWED BY:
DUE DATE: 08/13/2020 REVIEW DATE: 08/13/2020
INVOICED DATE: PAID DATE:
SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0 days EXECUTED: No
TOTAL AMOUNT: $ 1,400.00
DESCRIPTION:

Bakersfield City School District
New Elementary School Increment 2 & 3
Change Order No.21 Narrative

Item 01, PCO#039:

Added cost to re-inspect the previously approved Fire Alarm System with an active phone line by the monitoring service company.
Add $1,400.00

Total Added Cost: $1,400.00

ATTACHMENTS:
Signed PCO 8-13-20.pdf

Lundgren Management page 1of 2 Printed On' 8/13/2020 08 :42 AM



LUNDGREN

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDERS IN THIS CHANGE ORDER:

CCO #021

PCO # Title

Schedule Impact

Amount

039 Fire Alarm Re-Inspection

0 days

$1,400 00

Total:

$1,400.00

The original (Contract Sum)

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The contract sum prior to this Change Order was

The contract sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of

The new contract sum including this Change Order will be

The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days

Bakersfield City School District
1300 Baker Streel
Bakersfield, California 93305

Miny foh 2 Voo

BIGNATURE . ()

Lundgren Management
Central Valley Office 1712 19th Street, #210A
Bakersfield California 93301

// <D -A}-20

SIGNATURE

Lundgren Management

DATE

page 2 of 2

Integrated Designs
6011 N. Fresno, Suite 130
Fresno, California 93710

é/r"

$ 2,897,888 00
($-100,598.73)
$2,797,289.27

$ 1.400.00
$ 2,798.689.27

8-3)-z4

SIGNATU&E

Delta Electrical
323 Romance Ct. Bakersfield, CA 93314
Bakersfield California 93314

S

DATE

$127/20

SIGNATURE [

DATE

Printed On 8/13/2020 08 :42 AM



PCO #039

Lundgren Management Project: 03118391 - BUSD New ES Incremenl 2 & 3 (Or. Martin Luther
Cenlral Valley Office 1712 191h Street #210A King Jr Elomenlary School)
Bakersfield, California 93301 4 1101 E. Belle Terrace
Phone (661) 324-4144 Bakersfield, California 93307

Phone 6612571805

Subcontract Potential Change Order #039: Fire Alarm Re-Inspection

CONTRACT COMPANY: Della Eleclrical CONTRACT FOR! BP#19 - BP#19 - Electical
323 Romance CL. Bakersfield. CA 93314
Bakersfield California 93314

PCO NUMBER/REVISION 038/0 CREATED BY: Marlon Areas (Lundgron Managoment)
REQUEST RECEIVED FROM: Steven Gadberry (Delta Electrical) CREATED DATE 8/1112020
STATUS: . Pending - In Review SUBCONTRACT " None
CHANGE ORDER
REFERENCE.  NA o — -
FIELD CHANGE: No ACCOUNTING Amount Based
METHOD:
LOCATION Incremont 2 & 3 " PAID IN FULL: No
SCHEDULE IMPACT: 0days " TOTAL AMOUNT: $1.400 00

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: Fire Alarm Re-Inspeclion

CHANGE REASON: Client Request

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: (The Contract Is Changed As Follows)
Added cast lo re-inspect the previously approved Fire Alarm Syslem with an aclive phone line by the monitoring service company

ATTACHMENTS:
FA Realpspeclion .odl.

Delta Electrical
Cenlral Valiay Office 1712 19th Streg!, #210A 323 Romance Cl. Bakersfield, CA 93314

Lundgren Management

Bakersfield, California 93301 Bakersfield California 93314

%N ¥)27/20

sxcnm‘unv DATE IGNATURE DATI

L undgren Management page 10f1 Prinled On 8/11/2020 02 25 PM



SSERBAN

sound & communications

Change Order

Project: BCSD New Elementary School Martin Luther King
Date: Tuesday, August 11, 2020
Pages: Page 1 of 1

Per RFI
Re-Inspection of Fire Alarm

To Re-inspect the previously approved Fire Alarm System

Change Order not to exceed Cost...........c.cc..... $1,400 .00

Questions pertaining to this Change Order please contact:

Don Horsley- 661-371-3300 Ext. 109
Jason Bradshaw- 661-371-3300 Ext. 137

10010 Rosedale Hwy #A, Bakersfield, California 93312
(661) 371-3300 Fax: (661) 371-2626 California Contractors lic#401115
C7,C10. DIR# 1000003991



